6:00-6:15

6:15-6:35

6:35-6:50

6:50-7:20

7:20-7:30

7:30-8:30

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Meeting

1st floor Conference Rooms
DHHS Office Building
401 Hungerford Dr.
Rockville, Maryland 20850

April 25, 2018
6:00 — 8:30 p.m.

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Chair Report

Health Care for the Uninsured Report

FY19 Advocacy Update
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Steve Gammarino
Tara Clemons

Steve Gammarino

Montgomery Cares 3™ Quarter Report Elizabeth Arend/Deepa Achutuni

May Agenda & Next Steps

Committee Breakouts — Program Updates/Discussion

Next Meeting:
Wednesday, May 23, 2018
6:00 - 8:30 p.m.
401 Hungerford Dr, Rockville MD 20850

Steve Gammarino

Steve Gammarino



